FIXED VAN SHELVING PACKAGE
BP6462-62
PART NUMBER: BP6462-62
Page: 1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Optimize the storage, organization and accessibility of your tools, equipment, materials, and other items
with this Knapheide fixed shelving package BP6462-62, designed to convert an ordinary cargo van
interior into the ultimate work van upfit. This system is compatible with the van makes, models and
configurations listed below and potentially others depending on their body length and roof height. For some,
these street and curb side van shelves with integrated storage bins may be entirely adequate for their
operation. However, the system is highly customizable, allowing you to add extra storage containers and
other useful accessories. Additionally, upgraded versions are available, tailored specifically for electricians,
plumbers, HVACR technicians, and general service providers for even greater productivity and capabilities in
the field.
WEIGHT:
341 lbs
PACKAGE PARTS
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 35298286 Fixed Van Shelving Base 14" D x 56" W x 62" H 2
2 35325525 Fixed Van Shelving Extension 14" D x 38" W x 62" H 1
3 35326204 Fixed Van Shelving Extension 14" D x 18" W x 62" H 1